Features
CLEAL○R
CP FILTER Cartridges
Self-Bonding Binder-Free Cartridge Filter
Structure
Only polyolefin thermally bonded bi-component fibers (ES fibers) are used,
and the fiber-to-fiber bond forms a stable porosity.
Advantages

Removal Efficiency
Initial Particle Removal Efficiency
Ordering Guide
Code information Sales Unit
Grade Filter Rating End Type & Seal Material ID & OD (mm) Length (mm) SPQ  (pcs/ctn)
CP -  01     (1 μm)
03     (3 μm)
05     (5 μm)
10     (10 μm)
25     (25 μm)
50     (50 μm)
75     (75 μm)
100   (100 μm)
125   (125 μm)
150   (150 μm)
200   (200 μm)
(DOE)
 Blank  (Blank)
30 - 68 -
 (CP-01  -  CP-100)
30 - 65 -
 (CP-125  -  CP-200)
125 100
250, 254 50
500, 508 25
750, 762 20
1000, 1016 20
28 - 64 -  124,127 100
248, 254 50
496, 508 25
743, 762 25
992, 1016 25
(SOE)
 E3  (222 O-ring with Flat End)
 E7  (226 O-ring with Spear End)
 M3 (222 O-ring with Flat End)
 M8  (222 O-ring with Spear End)
1  (NBR)
2  (Silicone)
3  (FKM)
4  (E-FKM)
5  (EPDM)
25 - 70 -   (E3)  282, 532, 777 6
(E7)  319, 568, 814 6
(M3)  265, 513, 762 6
1030 20
(M8)  319, 568, 814 6
1070 20
Example : CP-10E72 25-70-814    (SPQ 6pcs)
CP - 10 E7 2 25-70- 814 6
JNC Filter Co., Ltd.
2018.02.0000
Headquarters and Osaka Sales Office